Appetizers

Beef Patty

French Fries

Garlic Knots (6)
Prosciutto Balls (3)
Rice Ball (1)
Mozzarella Sticks (5)
Jalapeno Poppers (6)
Zucchini Sticks

Fried Cheese Ravioli (8)
Rice Ball Specialty (1)
Rice Ball Specialty (2)
Meatballs and Sauce
Chicken Tenders
Wings (6)

Wings (12)

Salads

Small House
Large House
Hail Caesar
Caprese
Small Greek
Large Greek
Cold Antipasto
(ham, salami, prosciutto, provolone, tomatoes,
black olives, roasted red peppers over a bed of
romaine lettuce.)
*Add chicken to any salad

Entree's

(served with three (3) garlic knots)
(choice of salad, spaghetti or ziti)
Eggplant Parmigiana

Chicken Parmigiana

Shrimp Parmigiana

(904) 217-7310

$5.00
$6.00
$5.75
$7.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.50
$13.00
$11.00
$10.00
$10.00
$16.00

$7.35
$9.45
$8.40
$9.45
$8.40
$10.50
$11.55

$3.15

$17.00
$19.00
$21.00

Slices

Regular Cheese Pepperoni
Sicilian
Supreme
Meat Lovers
White
Buffalo Chicken BBQ
Regular Grandma
Grandma Margherita
*Each additional topping

18" Whole Pies

Cheesy Bread

Cheese

White

Hawaiian

Eggplant

Eggplant Rollatini
Pepperoni

Sausage

BBQ Chicken

Sicilian

Fresh Mozzarella

Meat Lovers

Vegetable

Buffalo Chicken
Lasagna

Supreme

Provolone

Provolone & Prosciutto
Hot Honey & Pepperoni
The New Yorker

Vodka Margherita Prosciutto
Regular Grandma
Sicilian Margherita
Mona Lisa

Grandma Margherita
Grandma Margherita Broccoli Rabe

$3.15
$3.41
$3.94
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.20
$4.46
$0.79

$17.85
$21.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$26.25
$23.50
$24.50
$25.50
$26.25
$26.25
$27.00
$26.50
$25.50
$26.25
$27.00
$27.30
$29.00
$26.25
$26.25
$27.00
$26.25
$29.40
$27.30
$29.40
$31.50

Mushroom $22.75
Spinach & Artichoke $24.15
Philly Cheesesteak $26.25
Chicken Bacon Ranch $26.25
Vinny’s Special (Pepperoni & Pesto) $26.25
Penne Vodka $26.25
Chicken Parmigiana $27.00
Mona Lisa Pie $27.30
10” Gluten Free

(made on a cauliflower crust)
Cheese $11.55
Pepperoni $12.34
Specialty $13.91

Regular Toppings

Banana Peppers - Basil - Black Olives
Extra Cheese - Extra Sauce - Green Peppers
Ham - Jalapeno Peppers - Minced Garlic
Mushrooms - Onions - Pineapple - Ricotta
Spinach - Tomato

Whole Pie (each topping) $3.15
Half Pie (each topping) $1.58
Slice (each topping) $0.79

Premium Toppings
Anchovies - Artichokes - Bacon - Chicken
Eggplant - Fresh Mozzarella - Ground Beef
Meatball - Pepperoni - Prosciutto
Roasted Red Peppers - Sausage
Sundried Tomato

Whole Pie (each topping) $3.68
Half Pie (each topping) $1.84
Slice (each topping) $0.79
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