Appetizers		Slices			
Beef Patty	\$5.00	Regular Cheese Pepperoni	\$3.15	Mushroom	\$22.75
French Fries	\$6.00	Sicilian	\$3.41	Spinach & Artichoke	\$24.15
Garlic Knots (6)	\$5.75	Supreme	\$3.94	Philly Cheesesteak	\$26.25
Prosciutto Balls (3)	\$7.00	Meat Lovers	\$4.20	Chicken Bacon Ranch	\$26.25
Rice Ball (1)	\$6.00	White	\$4.20	Vinny's Special (Pepperoni & Pesto)	\$26.25
Mozzarella Sticks (5)	\$8.00	Buffalo Chicken BBQ	\$4.20	Penne Vodka	\$26.25
Jalapeno Poppers (6)	\$8.00	Regular Grandma	\$4.20	Chicken Parmigiana	\$27.00
Zucchini Sticks	\$8.00	Grandma Margherita	\$4.46	Mona Lisa Pie	\$27.30
Fried Cheese Ravioli (8)	\$8.00	*Each additional topping	\$0.79	10" Gluten Free	
Rice Ball Specialty (1)	\$8.50	1011 W. 1. D.		(made on a cauliflower crust)	
Rice Ball Specialty (2)	\$13.00	18" Whole Pies		(made on a cauliflower crust)	¢11 EE
Meatballs and Sauce	\$11.00	Cheesy Bread	\$17.85	Cheese	\$11.55 \$12.34
Chicken Tenders	\$10.00	Cheese	\$21.00	Pepperoni Specialty	\$12.54 \$13.91
Wings (6)	\$10.00	White	\$23.00		\$15.91
Wings (12)	\$16.00	Hawaiian	\$23.00	Regular Toppings	
Salads		Eggplant	\$23.00	Banana Peppers - Basil - Black Olives	
Small House	\$7.35	Eggplant Rollatini	\$26.25	Extra Cheese - Extra Sauce - Gree	
Large House	\$9.45	Pepperoni	\$23.50		
Hail Caesar	\$8.40	Sausage	\$24.50		
Caprese	\$9.45	BBQ Chicken	\$25.50	Mushrooms - Onions - Pineapple	- Ricotta
Small Greek	\$8.40	Sicilian	\$26.25	Spinach - Tomato	
Large Greek	\$10.50	Fresh Mozzarella	\$26.25	Whole Pie (each topping)	\$3.15
Cold Antipasto	\$11.55	Meat Lovers	\$27.00	Half Pie (each topping)	\$1.58
(ham, salami, prosciutto, provolone, tomatoes,	7	Vegetable	\$26.50	Slice (each topping)	\$0.79
black olives, roasted red peppers over a bed of		Buffalo Chicken	\$25.50	D T	
romaine lettuce.)		Lasagna	\$26.25	Premium Toppings	;
*Add chicken to any salad	\$3.15	Supreme	\$27.00	Anchovies - Artichokes - Bacon -	Chicken
·		Provolone Provolone & Prosciutto	\$27.30 \$29.00	Eggplant - Fresh Mozzarella - Gr	ound Beef
Entree's		Hot Honey & Pepperoni	\$29.00 \$26.25	Meatball - Pepperoni - Prosciutto	
(served with three (3) garlic knots)		The New Yorker	\$26.25		
(choice of salad, spaghetti or ziti)		Vodka Margherita Prosciutto	\$27.00	Roasted Red Peppers - Saus	sage
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$17.00	Regular Grandma	\$26.25	Sundried Tomato	
Chicken Parmigiana	\$17.00	Sicilian Margherita	\$29.40	Whole Pie (each topping)	\$3.68
Shrimp Parmigiana	\$21.00	Mona Lisa	\$27.30	Half Pie (each topping)	\$1.84
	γ21.00	Grandma Margherita	\$29.40	Slice (each topping)	\$0.79
(904) 217-7310		Grandma Margherita Broccoli Rabe	\$31.50	Serafinaspizzeria.com	